Hishenk Pty Ltd

TO: Company Announcements

ASX

Company: Collaborate Corporation Limited (CL8)

RE: Form 605 – Ceasing to be a substantial shareholder

Please find attached amended Form 605, correcting a typographical error in section 2.

Regards

Michael Abolakian

Director

Form605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Collaborate Corporation Limited		
ACN/ARSN	066 153 982		
Details of substantial holder(1)			
Name	Hishenk Pty. Ltd.		
ACIVARSN (if applicable)	003 114 369		
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on	16/7/20 ₁₉		
The previous notice was given to the co			
The previous notice was dated	10/7/2019		
2 Changes in relevant interests			

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class(6)and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
16/7/2019	Hishenk Pty Ltd	Internal organizational restructure	\$0.009 per share	127,455,033 shares	127,455,033

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

00 ordinary shares, association by virtue of common directors and
lders

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Hishenk Pty Ltd	PO Box 779 Artarmon NSW 1570

Signatur	·e			
Oigilatai	Print Name	MICHAEL ABOLAKIAN	Capacity Director	
	Sign here	clifff	Date 05/08/2019	
	economic de la companie de la compan			